
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 
Subject: 

Chris Holmquist [CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com] 

5/22/2020 4:30:18 PM 
Louis A. Atwell (latwell@cityofinglewood.org) [latwell@cityofinglewood.org]; Peter Puglese 
[ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org]; Boytrese B. Osias (bosias@cityofinglewood.org) [bosias@cityofinglewood.org] 

Steinhauer, Joshua usteinhauer@coblentzlaw.com] 
[EXTERNAL] FW: SEC Infrastructure Plan - Sec. 5.2 

Attachments: SEC DG Piii SEC Infrastructure Plan Sec 5.2-c.docx 

Forwarding per discussion at our conference today. 

Chris Holmquist 
Wilson Meany 
6701 Center Drive, Suite 950 
Los Angeles, CA 90045 

Phone: (310) 382-9023 
Mobile: (415) 298-3230 

From: Steinhauer, Joshua <jsteinhauer@coblentzlaw.com> 
Sent: Friday, May 22, 2020 3:20 PM 
To: Chris Holmquist <CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com>; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) <dennis@mcadvise.com> 
Subject: SEC Infrastructure Plan - Sec. 5.2 

Here's a little more cleaned up version of the changes to 5.2. to conform to MMRP in case we want to share for 
discussion 

Joshua Steinhauer 
Coblentz Patch Duffy & Berns LLP 
415·772·5782 I Office 415··391--4800 
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